# L10000040510

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
<b>-</b>		
PICK-UP	TIAW	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
		•
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
	·g ••	
		1
		1

Office Use Only



400175370574

04/13/10--01018--024 \*\*130.00

EFFECTIVE DATE 4 6 20 1V

10 APR-1.3 AH 11: 38

B. KOHR
APR 1 6 2010

EXAMINER

# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration 9					
Div <b>ision of C</b> o	orporations			_	320
SUBJECT: Financi	ia: Steps LLC			6	STOR
		ed Liability Cor	mpany		
				(	
The enclosed Articles of	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fi	ling.		圣
Please return all corresp	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the follow	ing:		د ب
Anel Baltaza	ar			, 4	TANISION OF COOPON.
Anel Dallaza	21	Name of Person	PERIO		
	0		Erreom	VE DATE 4 6	2010
Financial St	eps LLC	Firm/Company		<u> </u>	
		i iiii compuny			
364 <b>3 Peppe</b>	rvine Place				
		Address			
Wesley Cha	pel FL, 33544				
		y/State and Zip C	`ode	<del> </del>	
Connections	ilc@gmail.com			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
	U-man address: (to be used	for future annual :	report notification)		
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:			
Ariel Baitazar		at ( 813	1929-7979	,	
<del></del>	o: Person		ode & Daytime Tele		
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:				
□\$125. <b>0</b> 0 Filing Fee	2\$130.00 Filing Fee &	□\$155.00 Fi		\$160.00 Filing Fee,	
Certificate of Statu		Certified ( (additional o	copy copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
				(additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address	Street	/Courier Address		
	Registration Section	Regist	ration Section		
	Division of Corporations	Divisi	on of Corporation:	S	

P.O. Box 6327 Tatlahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Financial Ctanal I C	· (2)		
Financial Steps LLC  (Must end with the words "Limite	d Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
·	d Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
364 <b>3</b> Pe <b>ppervine Pl</b> ace	3643 Peppervine Place		
Wesley Chapel, FL 33544	Wesley Chapel, FL 33544		
	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another		
(The Launted Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of	n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another		
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of Ariel Baltazar	n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another		
(The Emilted Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of Ariel Baltazar	f the registered agent are:		
(The Launted Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of Ariel Baltazar  3643 Peppervine I	f the registered agent are:		
(The Launted Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of Ariel Baltazar  3643 Peppervine I	n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another  f the registered agent are:  Name		
(The Emitted Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of Ariel Baltazar  3643 Peppervine Florida str Wesley Chapel	f the registered agent are:  Name  Place  eet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR <b>M</b>	Ariel Baltazar  3643 Peppervine Place  Wesley Chapel, FL 33544
(Use attachment if necessary)  ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the (If an effective date is listed, the date must be to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	date of filing: April 6, 2010. (OPTIONAL) especific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQU <b>IRED S</b> IGNATURE:	
Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with sec	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
Ari <b>e</b> l Baltaz <b>ar</b> Tvr	ned or printed name of signee

### Filing Fees:

- \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)